: 15 Diciembre 2013

I
DD2 Karting Tias (0 Km) H EH BN
Manga 2 E mE
Race (15 Laps) 15/12/2013 09:20 H BN
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day
(45) Massimo Acejo 6 48.972 -0.070 4:25:16.819 12 58.122 +4.454 4:31:00.976
1 51.484 4:21:03.755 7 49.032 +0.060 4:26:05.851 13 53.831 -4.291 4:31:54.807
2 49.104 -2.380 4:21:52.859 8 49.017 -0.015 4:26:54.868 14 52.620 -1.211 4:32:47.427
3 49.006 -0.098 4:22:41.865 9 49.625 +0.608 4:27:44.493
4 48.955 -0.051 4:23:30.820 10 49.276 -0.349 4:28:33.769 (19) Tony Viera
5 48.962 +0.007 4:24:19.782 11 48.860 -0.416 4:29:22.629 1 54.857 4:21:08.043
6 48.857 -0.105 4:25:08.639 12 49.119 +0.259 4:30:11.748 2 52.081 -2.776 4:22:00.124
7 49.020 +0.163 4:25:57.659 13 49.108 -0.011 4:31:00.856 3 51.964 -0.117 4:22:52.088
8 49.103 +0.083 4:26:46.762 14 48.979 -0.129 4:31:49.835 4 51.989 +0.025 4:23:44.077
9 49.026 -0.077 4:27:35.788 15 49.193 +0.214 4:32:39.028 5 51.889 -0.100 4:24:35.966
10 49.311 +0.285 4:28:25.099 6 52.777 +0.888 4:25:28.743
11 49.225 -0.086 4:29:14.324 (2) Yeray Ramirez 7 52.146 -0.631 4:26:20.889
12 49.236 +0.011 4:30:03.560 1 55.119 4:21:08.195 8 51.976 -0.170 4:27:12.865
13 49.255 +0.019 4:30:52.815 2 51.232 -3.887 4:21:59.427 9 52.313 +0.337 4:28:05.178
14 49.151 -0.104 4:31:41.966 3 50.127 -1.105 4:22:49.554 10 51.825 -0.488 4:28:57.003
15 49.245 +0.094 4:32:31.211 4 49.896 -0.231 4:23:39.450 11 52.244 +0.419 4:29:49.247
5 49.628 -0.268 4:24:29.078 12 52.196 -0.048 4:30:41.443
(77) Ruben Curbelo 6 49.834 +0.206 4:25:18.912
1 52.737 4:21:05.331 7 49.718 -0.116 4:26:08.630 (482) Octavio Samper
2 49.958 -2.779 4:21:55.289 8 49.791 +0.073 4:26:58.421 1 53.202 4:21:05.920
3 49.086 -0.872 4:22:44.375 9 50.187 +0.396 4:27:48.608 2 49.631 -3.571 4:21:55.551
4 49.159 +0.073 4:23:33.534 10 50.124 -0.063 4:28:38.732 3 49.675 +0.044 4:22:45.226
5 49.252 +0.093 4:24:22.786 11 49.884 -0.240 4:29:28.616 4 49.144 -0.531 4:23:34.370
6 49.111 -0.141 4:25:11.897 12 49.674 -0.210 4:30:18.290 5 49.248 +0.104 4:24:23.618
7 49.158 +0.047 4:26:01.055 13 50.051 +0.377 4:31:08.341 6 49.321 +0.073 4:25:12.939
8 49.129 -0.029 4:26:50.184 14 49.942 -0.109 4:31:58.283 7 49.111 -0.210 4:26:02.050
9 48.891 -0.238 4:27:39.075 15 49.673 -0.269 4:32:47.956 8 49.207 +0.096 4:26:51.257
10 49.177 +0.286 4:28:28.252
11 48.962 -0.215 4:29:17.214 (91) Alberto De Leon (8) Aday Garcia
12 49.052 +0.090 4:30:06.266 1 55.263 4:21:08.824 1 53.271 4:21:06.160
13 49.251 +0.199 4:30:55.517 2 52.038 -3.225 4:22:00.862 2 50.035 -3.236 4:21:56.195
14 49.093 -0.158 4:31:44.610 3 51.231 -0.807 4:22:52.093 3 49.306 -0.729 4:22:45.501
15 49.421 +0.328 4:32:34.031 4 51.473 +0.242 4:23:43.566 4 49.401 +0.095 4:23:34.902
5 50.627 -0.846 4:24:34.193 5 49.268 -0.133 4:24:24.170
(472) Jose Luis Chicharro 6 50.690 +0.063 4:25:24.883 6 49.100 -0.168 4:25:13.270
1 52.599 4:21:04.995 7 50.773 +0.083 4:26:15.656 7 48.997 -0.103 4:26:02.267
2 50.831 -1.768 4:21:55.826 8 51.030 +0.257 4:27:06.686 8 49.086 +0.089 4:26:51.353
3 49.140 -1.691 4:22:44.966 9 51.104 +0.074 4:27:57.790
4 48.931 -0.209 4:23:33.897 10 51.423 +0.319 4:28:49.213 (67) Javier Cerpa
5 49.149 +0.218 4:24:23.046 11 51.001 -0.422 4:29:40.214
6 49.136 -0.013 4:25:12.182 12 51.212 +0.211 4:30:31.426
7 49.240 +0.104 4:26:01.422 13 51.286 +0.074 4:31:22.712
8 49.115 -0.125 4:26:50.537 14 51.117 -0.169 4:32:13.829
9 49.042 -0.073 4:27:39.579 15 51.328 +0.211 4:33:05.157
10 49.163 +0.121 4:28:28.742
11 49.223 +0.060 4:29:17.965 (74) Victor Diaz
12 49.094 -0.129 4:30:07.059 1 56.743 4:21:10.341
13 49.162 +0.068 4:30:56.221 2 53.032 -3.711 4:22:03.373
14 49.291 +0.129 4:31:45.512 3 52.770 -0.262 4:22:56.143
15 49.187 -0.104 4:32:34.699 4 52.959 +0.189 4:23:49.102
5 53.308 +0.349 4:24:42.410
(4) Lucky Quintana 6 53.163 -0.145 4:25:35.573
1 54.712 4:21:08.297 7 52.802 -0.361 4:26:28.375
2 51.894 -2.818 4:22:00.191 8 53.385 +0.583 4:27:21.760
3 49.433 -2.461 4:22:49.624 9 53.729 +0.344 4:28:15.489
4 49.181 -0.252 4:23:38.805 10 53.697 -0.032 4:29:09.186
5 49.042 -0.139 4:24:27.847 11 53.668 -0.029 4:30:02.854
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